
Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes are quality products, that conform to international 
standard ISO 12772. The tubes are firepolished at the colour-coded end to reduce wear 
on the centrifuge seals. We recommend the colour-coded end to be sealed with our Wax 
plate. The colour-coding on the tubes and packaging indicates the impregnation of the 
tube: plain (blue colour), sodium heparin (red colour), ammonium heparin (green colour) 
and lithium heparin (orange colour). Each heparinised tube contains at least 4-7 IU heparin 
as prescribed by the standard. The Micro Haematocrit Tubes are also available in plastic 
with plain, sodium, or ammonium heparin in a volume of ~50 μl. The plastic tubes offer an 
alternative to glass and can be selected where a plastic option is preferred for handling and 
safety considerations, without compromising compliance with the standard.

The tubes are available in two types of packaging: Dispenser vials of 100 tubes each for 
hygienic and easy handling; and economy cardboard boxes of 1000 tubes,  which reduce 
transport and handling costs. Special requirements regarding marking,  dimensions or 
impregnation are possible.

Accessories
A wax plate has 2x24 numbered positions per pair,  
which makes it easy to seal and transport samples.  
Each pair can be forced apart and used separately. 

Product Article no. 

Wax plate 2 x 5 pcs. 140013

Shelf life 4 yearsShelf life 4 years
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Standard Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
Colour 
Code Impregnation d (mm)  

+/- 0.05 mm
D (mm)  

+/- 0.05 mm
L (mm)  

+/- 0.5 mm  Vol. ( µl ) Article No. 
10 x 100

Article No. 
1 x1000

Plain 1.15 1.55 75 ~75 160213 163213

Sodium Hep. 1.15 1.55 75 ~75 161313 163613

Ammon. Hep. 1.15 1.55 75 ~75 160813 164013

Lithium Hep. 1.15 1.55 75 ~75 161813 *

EDTA 1.15 1.55 75 ~75 167313 * 
Non-standard Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes

Colour 
Code Impregnation d (mm)  

+/- 0.05 mm
D (mm)  

+/- 0.05 mm
L (mm)  

+/- 0.5 mm  Vol. ( µl ) Article No. 
10 x 100

Article No. 
1 x 1000

Plain 0.95 1.35 75 ~50 160413 163413

Sodium Hep. 0.95 1.35 75 ~50 161513 163813

Ammon. Hep. 0.95 1.35 75 ~50 160913 *

Lithium Hep. 0.95 1.35 75 ~50 160613 *

Precalibrated Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
Colour 
Code Impregnation d (mm) Tol. d. mm D (mm)  

+/- 0.05 mm
L (mm)  

+/- 0.5 mm  Vol. 1 ( µl ) Vol. 2 ( µl ) Article No. 
10 x 100

Sodium Hep. 0.55 +/-0.05 1.55 75 ~14 ~18 162713

Ammon. Hep. 0.55 +/-0.05 1.55 75 ~14 ~18 162813

Lithium Hep. 1.023 +/-0.02 1.50 75 ~32 ~61 161113

Plastic Micro Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
Colour 
Code Impregnation d (mm)

+/- 0.08 mm
D (mm)  

+/- 0.08 mm
L (mm)

± 1.0mm Vol. ( µl ) Article No. 
10 x 100

Plain 0.85 1.55 75 ~50 260213

Sodium Hep 0.85 1.55 75 ~50 261313

Ammon. Hep. 0.85 1.55 75 ~50 260813

* Available upon request
For special tubes contact us

Shelf life 2 yearsShelf life 2 years

Shelf life 4 yearsShelf life 4 years

Shelf life 4 yearsShelf life 4 years

Shelf life 4 yearsShelf life 4 years
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